atc undergraduate curriculum (two years)

This Agribusiness Certificate undergraduate curriculum is within the Agribusiness BA program of the ANAU. It is comprised of a set of required courses and internships. All students are required to complete 110 ECTS credits. Students pursuing for state diplomas are required to take two complex state examinations (4 credits).

SUMMER (PRE-ENROLLMENT)	
	Course title
	ECTS Credits

	Introduction to Agricultural Economics

	-

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Business English
	-



THIRD YEAR (FALL SEMESTER)
	Course title
	ECTS Credits

	Introduction to Agricultural Economics
Financial Accounting
Public Speaking
Technical Writing
Calculus
	5
5
5
5
5



THIRD YEAR (SPRING SEMESTER)
	Course title
	ECTS Credits

	Business Statistics
Principles of Management
Microeconomics
	5
5
5

	Business Ethics
Marketing of Agricultural Products
	5
5



THIRD YEAR (SUMMER)
	Course title
	ECTS Credits

	ATC Internship 
	4



FOURTH YEAR (FALL SEMESTER)
	Course title
	ECTS Credits

	Macroeconomics
	5

	Financial Management
Managerial Accounting
Agro-Ecology and Environmental Protection
Digital Marketing
Strategic Management
	5
5
5
5
5



FOURTH YEAR (SPRING SEMESTER)
	Course title
	ECTS Credits

	Financial Analysis
Agribusiness Law
	6
5

	Natural Resource Economics
Project Management
Marketing Analysis
	5
5
5

	Total credits
	110


* Core Courses
